
1 APAETIV

2 ELTTMO[ PAVAIT H4  28 28

3 DUAFEGU MATeLOTE 5G  66 94

4 LDOEENU FOUAGE L4  24 118

5 KHLIIRU ONDULEE M8  74 192

6 IIHALIW KRU G7  49 241

7 HIIFINU WALE 14J 33 274

8 HCCNEII FIU 15H 29 303

9 BNNEXII ECHEC N2  36 339

10 IQBNNUS IXE O1  51 390

11 INJQBOS INSU N12 40 430

12 AIEQIUB JOINS O8  43 473

13 AEOIEGL BIQUAI I10 31 504

14 RMIENIZ GALOPE 4D  23 527

15 EBHYMAN MARINIEZ E3  86 613

16 MEHNPSS BAYE 2D  54 667

17 MHNEPST IXEES O1  30 697

18 AHNSDST TEMPI 8A  33 730

19 DELSEST HANDS 1G  32 762

20 RTAOONV DELESTES B7  72 834

21 EEOORR[ VETANT I3  35 869

22 ERREROR cOBAYE 2B  32 901

23 ERRER ROM 3C  18 919

24 ERR ERe J3  17 936

RE L11 14 950

Coup
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